
 

 

Next Week at Monterey 
 

Fire Drill This Week  
Monday, December 8 

 
Tuesday, December 9 

• Div. 8 ~ Ocean Studies @ Gonzales Beach 12:45 – 2:20pm 

• Winter Music Concert rehearsal Blk 5 (Gym) 

• Winter Music Concert ~ 7:00 – 8:30pm (Gym) 
 

Wednesday, December 10 

• Fun Foods 
 

Thursday, December 11 

• Gr. 6 Young Entrepreneurs Launch Assembly Blk2 into Blk 3 (MPR) 

• Div. 8, 9, 11 & 12 ~ Interactivity Board Game Café 10:30 – 2:30pm 

• Div. 5, 6 & 7 Skating @ OBR 12:45 – 2:50pm 
 

Friday, December 12 
 

Upcoming Events 
 
Monday, December 15  

• Bears Team Breakfast ~ 8:00am – 10:30am (Home Ec. Room)  
 

Tuesday, December 16 

• Div. 8 ~ Ocean Studies @ Willows Beach 12:45 – 2:20pm 

• Drama Club Play Production 1:00 – 2:50pm (MPR) 
 

Wednesday, December 17 

• Fun Foods 
 

Thursday, December 18 

• School-Wide Assembly Blk 5 (Gym) 
 

Friday, December 19 

• Last Day of Class Before Winter Break 

• Div. 8, 9, 10, 11 & 12 ~ Swimming  
at OBR 12:40 – 2:50pm 

• Term 1 Report Cards Available Online @ 3:00pm 


